m L9 Great Day

= S s TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - 4 - Gr. B1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-# 150 DUDAA. - . | etap 7 1:42.819 14:24:55.627 2 1:45.367 14:16:11.290
1 1:43.408 14:16:27.634 8 1:51.842 14:26:47.469 3 1:45.421 14:17:56.711
2 1:41.713 14:18:09.347 4 1:44.109 14:19:40.820
3 1:42.934 14:19:52.281  PO-5-#133 GOCEINAI. -. 02001 5 1:43.931 14:21:24.751
4 1:40.209 14:21:32.490 ! 1:48.494 14:16:53.683 6 2:02.978 14:23:27.729
s 1.40.901 14:73:13.391 2 1:45.557 14:18:39.240
6 1:40.893 14:24:54.284 3 1:43.130 14:20:22.370 Po. 10 - # 142 SAVICKAS D. -. + cD)szllelarsst
; 1.41.952 14:26:36.236 4 1:47.395 14:22:09.765 1 1:45.925 14:15:22.440
5 1:47.162 14:23:56.927 2 1:45.803 14:17:08.243
Po. 2 - # 140 ANDRZEJEWSKI B. - . e 6 2:19.571 14:26:16.498 3 1:44.342 14:18:52.585
1 1:44.830 14:14:44.874 4 1:45.538 14:20:38.123
2 1:43.343 14:16:28.217  Po. 6-#128 MARKOWSKISS. - + cD);nglzrsst 5 1:45.494 14:22:23.617
3 1:43.469 14:18:11.686 1 1:51.199 14:16:21.101 6 1:46.504 14:24:10.121
4 1:43.394 14:19:55.080 2 1:47.650 14:18:08.751 7 1:45.407 14:25:55.528
s 1.43.616 14:21:38.696 3 1:47.167 14:19:55.918 3 1:53.033 14:27:48.561
6 1:42.352 14:23:21.048 4 L7 Ihzlazads
7 1:41.700 14:25:02.748 5 1:45.638 14:23:29.086  Po.11-#134 WEISSK. -. +041%
- 1.41.945 10:26:24.693 6 1:44.586 14:25:13.672 1 1:44.345 14:14:41.644
7 1:43.134 14:26:56.806 2 1:44.364 14:16:26.008
Po. 3 - # 139 PALACZ P. - . . ggfgg;t _ 3 1:45.707 14:18:11.715
1 1:45.012 14:14:47.246  P0.7-#137 PAULIKAST. -. + (D);f;gslt 4 1:44.844 14:19:56.559
2 1:44.081 14:16:31.287 1 1:43.170 14:14:28.604 5 1:47.372 14:21:43.931
3 1:44.505 14:18:15.792 2 1:44.488 14:16:13.092 6 2:20.991 14:24:04.922
. 1.44.522 14:20:00.314 3 1:43.882 14:17:56.974
5 1:43.921 14:21:44.235 4 1:44.252 14:19:41.226  Po. 12 - # 138 TURYKP. -. +04207
6 1.44.830 14:23:29.065 5 1:50.323 14:21:31.549 1 1:46.996 14:15:07.730
. 1:43.742 14:25:12.807 2 1:46.784 14:16:54.514
a Pa—— 142655074 PO 8- #126 WOICIKG. -. . 3?{(';;‘ 3 1:49.073 14:18:43.587
1 1:45.783 14:15:04.908 4 1:48.403 14:20:31.990
Po. 4~ # 146 JANTOSZAK R. - s 2 1:48.893 14:16:53.801 3 AR AR
1 1:43.979 14:14:29.989 3 1:46.163 14:18:39.964 6 1:49.038 14:24:09.152
5 1.43.750 1416.13.739 4 1:43.311 14:20:23.275 = P P p——
3 1:44.069 14:17:57.808 5 1:47.415 14:22:10.690 8 1:58.355 14:27:51.923
4 1:43.780 14:19:41.588
Po. 9 - # 147 JANIKOWSKI M. - . DIt First
5 1:44.354 14:21:25.942 +03.722
. 146,866 147312.808 1 1:48.681 14:14:25.923

Fastest lap: 1:40.209
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY PIATEK - 4 - Gr. B1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 141 KOWALSKI M. - . . BZfZF'erlt 5 1:45.987 14:21:15.612 3 1:46.699 14:18:50.650
1 1:47.960 14:14:45.624 6 1:48.001 14:23:03.613 4 1:47.203 14:20:37.853
9 1:45.108 14:16:30.732 7 1:46.923 14:24:50.536 5 1:47.253 14:22:25.106
3 1:44.879 14:18:15.611 8 1:47.180 14:26:37.716 6 1:48.889 14:24:13.995
4 1:44.430 14:20:00.041 7 1:47.440 14:26:01.435
5 1:45.527 14:21:45.568  Po. 18- # 149 WOICIECHT. -. + (D)gf.':zilrg
6 1:46.685 14:23:32.253 ! 1:48.812 14:15:00615  Po. 22 - # 145 PARAKININKAS V. - . + 82;;2
; 145246 142517499 2 1:49.170 14:16:49.785 1 1:54.199 14:15:39.925
g 205,525 14:27-23.024 3 1:46.571 14:18:36.356 2 1:53.581 14:17:33.506
4 1:47.007 14:20:23.363 3 1:50.554 14:19:24.060
Po. 14 - # 107 JASPINSKI P. - . . g"f‘fzﬁzrsst 5 1:49.680 14:22:13.043 4 1:48.956 14:21:13.016
1 1:45.004 14:16:24.870 6 1:45.649 14:23:58.692 5 1:47.844 14:23:00.860
2 1:44.434 14:18:00.304 7 1:45.692 14:25:44.384 6 1:48.022 14:24:48.882
3 1:45.684 14:19:54.988 8 1:52.765 14:27:37.149 7 1:47.005 14:26:35.887
4 1:47.256 14:21:42.244
z Diff. First , Diff. First
e T55l001 14:23:34.245  P0.19-#113 LESNIAKG. -. +05469 PO.23-#119 KEPINSKI M. - +071%6
1 1:49.593 14:14:11.547 1 1:47.604 14:15:46.542
Po. 15 - # 124 MOLIK J. - . . g'[flf;gs; 2 1:46.473 14:15:58.020 2 1:50.873 14:17:37.415
1 1.45.686 14:14:34.567 3 1:46.810 14:17:44.830 3 1:48.840 14:19:26.255
5 1:46.017 14:16:20.584 a 1:45.678 14:19:30.508 4 1:48.265 14:21:14.520
3 1:44.606 14:18:05.190 5 1:48.612 14:21:19.120 5 1:47.832 14:23:02.352
4 1:48.380 14:19:53.570 6 1:46.946 14:23:06.066 6 1:47.536 14:24:49.888
5 1:54.916 14:21:48.486 7 1:46.595 14:24:52.661 7 1:47.335 14:26:37.223
8 1:46.516 14:26:39.177
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 101 STROJNOWSKI M. - . +04.980 Po. 24 - #129 FURTAKK. -. +07.301
1 1:48.302 14:14:51.051  Po.20-# 143 BULOW. - . o ase 1 1:49.272 14:16:56.608
9 1:45.873 14:16:36.924 1 1:47.116 14:15:56.562 2 1:50.295 14:18:46.903
3 1:45.189 14:18:22.113 2 1:46.210 14:17:42.772 3 1:47.510 14:20:34.413
4 1:45.774 14:20:07 887 3 1:45.948 14:19:28.720 4 1:49.083 14:22:23.496
5 1:58.387 14:22:06.274 4 1:50.747 14:21:19.467 5 1:58.478 14:24:21.974
5 3:05.877 14:24:25.344
Po.17 - # 108 ONAKJ. - . 05318 6 1:50.142 14:26:15.486
1 1:48.642 14:14:10.229
2 1:47.044 14:15:57.273  Po. 21 - # 127 KUCZYNSKI W. - onas
3 1:46.827 14:17:44.100 1 1:46.631 14:15:17.763
4 1:45.525 14:19:29.625 2 1:46.188 14:17:03.951

Fastest lap: 1:40.209
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E! & Great Day

Speed Doy
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY PIATEK - 4 - Gr. B1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First o 92
Po. 25 - # 152 BARTOSZAK M. - . +07.824 > 1:50.935 14:23:34.308
1 1:49.540 14:15:03.274 6 1:50.132 14:25:24.440
2 1:50.152 14:16:53.426 7 1:49.545 14:27:13.985
3 1:49.819 14:18:43.245
Diff. First
4 1:48.619 14:20:31.864  PO- 30 - # 118 SZCZEPANEKN. - . +10.441
5 1.48.033 142219897 1 1:59.870 14:17:38.839
6 201,041 142420938 2 1:50.650 14:19:29.489
3 1:51.905 14:21:21.394
Diff. First o .93.
Po. 26 - # 136 HULEWICZ M. - . +08.368 4 1:52.558 14:23:13.952
1 1:50.377 14:16:08.325 5 2:03.986 14:25:17.938
2 1:49.904 14:17:58.229
Diff. First
3 1:48.577 14:19:46.806 ~ PO- 31-# 148 DERESKEVICIUS G. - . +11.648
4 1:49.345 14:21:36.151 ! 1:54.029 14:15:41.066
5 1:49.559 14:23:25.710 2 1:53.871 14:17:34.937
6 1.49.633 14:25:15.343 3 1:52.204 14:19:27.141
7 1:50.030 14:27:05.373 4 1:52.798 14:21:19.939
5 1:51.857 14:23:11.796
£ Diff. Fi . 9E.
Po. 27 - # 151 WOS J. - . it 6 1:56.609 14:25:08.405
1 1:51.033 14:18:42.936
Diff. First
2 1:50.071 14:20:33.007  Po.32-#131KOCIP.-. +13.227
3 1.49.256 12:22:22.263 1 1:59.160 14:14:59.496
. 1.49.473 142411736 2 1:55.408 14:16:54.904
s 1.49.357 14:26:01.093 3 1:53.436 14:18:48.340
4 1:56.339 14:20:44.679
Diff. First . 9.
Po. 28 - # 116 JAROSZ G. - . +09.141 2 552000 T2 52838
1 1:49.694 14:15:45.355 6 1:54.915 14:24:34.798
2 1:49.613 14:17:34.968 7 1:55.341 14:26:30.139
3 1:49.996 14:19:24.964
Diff. First
4 1:49.350 14:21:14.314  Po.33 - #125 GAJEWSKIP. -. +14.621
s 210,865 12:23:25.179 1 1:56.053 14:16:25.893
2 1:54.830 14:18:20.723
Diff. First . 920-
Po. 29 - # 121 LUCKIEWICZ M. - . +09.336 3 1:55.355 14:20:16.078
1 1:57.019 14:16:08.891 4 2:07.287 14:22:23.365
2 1:52.864 14:18:01.755
3 1:51.090 14:19:52.845
4 1:50.528 14:21:43.373

Fastest lap: 1:40.209
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